Form 101

(Revised 06/01/2016)

(NEWSEU 00/01/20.	* * *								* *	<u>*</u>		
	Fo	rm 101 -		the second second to	ICT OF COLUM	THE W		ning	Man			
* The Zoning Co	VIEW STATE AND				The second s	THE R OF	A REAL PROPERTY.	-	and the state of the state	lemaking (Petition) case.		
				apter 6 - Zo				Des alera		for an amendment to		
Square No.	Lot	No.	Square Fe	eet Existing Zoning				Re	quested Zoning			
1732	45		17,13	6	MU-4				MU-7			
1732	4	9	6,605		MU-4			MU-7				
	_							-				
Previous zonin	g (ZC and/or B	ZA) actions	s, including (Order No(s))., affecting the a	abov	e prope	erties	:	None		
Address or bou	indary descrip	tion of the	premises:	4620 a	and 4624 Wiscon	sin A	Venue N	W				
Total area of th	ne site in squa	re feet:	23,741	s.f.	Total a	rea	of the si	te ac	cres:	.55 acres		
Advisory Neighborhood(s): 3E				Date Presented at ANC(s): 5/12/			5/12/16	16; 6/9/16; 10/13/16				
Date NOI Sent:		9/14/16		* How N	NOI Sent:		X U.S	. Ma	il 🗖 E-ma	ail 🗖 Other		
If applicable, H	istoric District	(s) in which	n site is locat	ted:								
None												
I 🔲 Own 🛛	do not ow	n all of the	e property	(ies) listed	above							
person(s) usi	ng a fictitious	name or ac	dress and/o ubject to a fi	or knowing ne of not n	to the best of my ly making any fa nore than \$1,000 Code § 22-2405)	lse s) or :	stateme	nt or	n this appli	tion and belief. Any ication/petition is in t or both.		
Signature:				Mat				Dat	te:	11/4/16		
Applicant / Petit	Please Prin	Please Print				mer:	Applicant Petitioner:					
			Person	(s) to be no	otified of all action	ons:						
Name:	David M. Av	M. Avitabile, Esq., Goulston & Storrs										
Address:	1999 K Stree	t NW, Suite	gton, DC Zip			Code:	20006					
Phone No(s):	202-721-1	137		E-Mail:	davitabile@g	gouls	tonstorr	rs.com				
						_				ZONING COMMISSION District of Columbia		

CASE NO.16-26 EXHIBIT NO.2B

Form 103

(Revised 06/01/2	016)										
	* * *					COMMISSIC COLUMBI		±	* *		
		FORM 10	03 – PLAI	NNED UI		EVELOPM	IENT (PUD)			
In accordance	e with the prov					Z, §704 – Zor follows: as fo	-	gulations, re	quest is her	eby made for	
	Please Select:	🔲 1st-Sta	ige 🔲 2n	d-Stage	X Co	nsolidated 🕻		lification of	Significance		
Square No.	Lot No. Square F			eet Existing Zoning			ng	Requested Zoning			
1732	4	5	17,136	MU-4				MU-7			
1732	732 49 6,60			MU-4				MU-7			
Address or bo	undary descrip	tion of the pr	remises:	4620 and	4624	Wisconsin Av	enue N	w			
Total area of t	the site in squa	re feet:	23,741 s.f			Total area	of the s	site in acres:	.55 acr	es	
Brief descripti	ion of proposal	: Applic	ant propose	s to develo	op a ne	w mixed-use	project	, constructing	g an eight-sto	ory building	
with ground floo	or retail and upp	er-level reside	ential uses, i	ncluding u	nderg	ound parking	•			a gran a statistic	
Date NOI sent: 9/14/16				How NOI Sent:				🖄 U.S Mail 🗖 E-mail 📮 Other			
Advisory Neighborhood(s): 3E				Date presented at ANC(s): 5/12/				/16; 6/9/16; 10/13/16			
If applicable, H	listoric District	(s) in which si	ite is located	d:		None					
	y that the abov ng a fictitious n D.C. Law a		ss and/or k a fine of no	newingly r	making an \$1,6	g any false sta 000 or 180 da	atemen	t on this app	olication is in		
Owner's Signature:				Mal				Date:	VILY	116	
Owner's Name:	Wisco	nsin Owner Ll	LC			Please Print			ſ	1.	
			Person(s	to be not	ified c	of all actions:					
Name:	David Avitabile,	Esq., Goulsto	on & Storrs								
Address:	1999 K Street NW, Suite 500 Washington, DC			Phone No(s).:			:	202-721-1137			
Zip Code:	20006	20006			dav	davitabile@goulstonstorrs.com					
ANY APPL	ICATION THAT	r is not con				E WITH THE	INSTRU	JCTIONS OF	N THE BACK	OF THIS	

November <u>(</u>, 2016

D.C. Zoning Commission 441 4th Street, N.W. Suite 210 Washington, DC 20001

> Re: Application of Wisconsin Owner LLC for Approval of a Consolidated Planned Unit Development and Zoning Map Amendment for Lots 45 and 49 in Square 1732 (the "Property") – Letter of Authorization for <u>Planned Unit Development and Map Amendment Applications</u>

Honorable Members of the Commission:

As the owner of Lot 45 in Square 1732 and the Applicant for a proposed Planned Unit Development and Zoning Map Amendment for the Property referenced above, I hereby authorize the law firm of Goulston & Storrs to file a zoning application for the Property and appear at all proceedings before the Zoning Commission on behalf of the undersigned owner concerning the above-referenced application.

Sincerely, Wisconsin Owner LLC By Name: Schu Title: 1thorized Person

June 20, 2016

D.C. Zoning Commission 441 4th Street, N.W. Suite 210 Washington, DC 20001

Re: Application of Wisconsin Owner LLC for Approval of a Consolidated Planned Unit Development and Zoning Map Amendment for Lots 45, 49 in Square 1732 (the "Property") – Letter of Authorization for Planned Unit Development and Map Amendment Applications

Honorable Members of the Commission:

As the owner of Lot 49 in Square 1732 (the "Owner Property"), a portion of the Property referenced above, Jay Katzen, as Nominee for 4624 Wisconsin Avenue Associates Limited Partnership, hereby authorizes the applicant, Wisconsin Owner LLC, and the law firm of Goulston & Storrs to file a zoning application for the Owner Property as part of the overall Property on behalf of the undersigned owner concerning the above-referenced Planned Unit Development and Zoning Map Amendment.

Sincerely,

Jay Katzen, as Nominee for 4624 Wisconsin Avenue Associates Limited Partnership